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2015-16 Update on Calendar of Events  

For Mineola ISD Board of Trustees 

   **Events added since last meeting are highlighted 

 

Saturday, October 24  UIL Marching Band Contest 

   SFA University 

   *TBA 

 

 

Tuesday, October 27  Family Science Night 

   Elementary School 

   5:30 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. 

 

 

Wednesday, October 28  Learning and Listening Tour 

   Middle School Library 

   11:30 a.m. 

 

 

Friday, October 30  Senior Pep Rally and Powder Puff Football Game 

   Meredith Memorial Stadium 

   8:45 a.m. 

 

 

Tuesday, November 10  AVID Parent Meeting 

   Middle School Cafeteria 

   6:00 p.m. 

   

 

Wednesday, November 11  Veterans Day Program 

   High School Gym 

   9:00 a.m. 

 

 

Thursday, November 12  Parent Night  

   Primary School Campus 

   6:00 p.m. 

 

 

Thursday, November 12   Act I & Company - Fall Musical 

AND Saturday, November 14   Multi-purpose Building 

   7:00 p.m. – 8:30 p.m. 

 

 

Sunday, November 15   Act I & Company - Fall Musical 

   Multi-purpose Building 

   2:30 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

 

 

Monday, November 16  College Fair 

   High School Gym 

   8:45 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. 
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Thursday, December 3   Choir Winter Concert 

   Multi-purpose Building 

   6:30 p.m. 

 

 

Tuesday, December 8  Parent Night 

   Primary School Campus 

   6:00 p.m. 

 

 

Thursday, December 10  Middle School Band Christmas Concert 

   Middle School Gym 

   6:30 p.m. 

 

 

Friday, December 11  DARE Graduation (5th Graders) 

   Multi-purpose Building 

   1:30 p.m. 

 

 

Tuesday, December 15  High School Band Christmas Concert 

   Multi-purpose Building 

   6:30 p.m. 

 

 

Friday, December 18  District Staff Christmas Luncheon 

   Middle/Primary Cafeteria 

   12:30 p.m. 

 

 

Thursday, February 4  Parent Night 

   Primary School Campus 

   6:00 p.m. 

 

 

Thursday, February 25  Family Reading Night 

   Elementary Gym 

   5:30 p.m. 

 

 

Thursday, March 24   Elementary Night of Music Concert 

   Multi-purpose Building 

   6:30 p.m. 

 

 

Monday, April 11  Middle School Technology Showcase Parent Night 

   Middle School Cafeteria 

   6:00 p.m. 

 

 

 

Saturday, April 16  County Ag Show Stew 

   Middle School Cafeteria 

   12:00 p.m. – 1:00 p.m. 
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Thursday, May 12  Reception for Mentors & Parents 

  *Hosted by AVID & students in mentor program 

   Middle School Cafeteria 

   6:00 p.m. 

 

 

Monday, May 16  High School Awards Assembly 

   High School Gym 

   1:30 p.m. 

 

 

Tuesday, May 17   FFA Banquet 

   Multi-purpose Building 

   6:00 p.m. 

 

 

Thursday, May 19  Middle School Band Spring Concert 

   Middle School Gym 

   6:30 p.m. 

 

 

Monday, May 23  High School Band Spring Concert 

   Multi-purpose Building 

   6:30 p.m. 

 

 

Tuesday, May 24   Elementary School Track & Field Day 

   Elementary Campus 

   8:30 – 2:30 

 

  Athletic Banquet 

   Mineola Civic Center 

   6:30 p.m. 

 

 

Thursday, May 26  Middle School Awards Ceremony 

   Middle School Cafeteria 

   1:45 p.m. 

 

  Spring Choir Concert 

   Multi-purpose Building 

   6:30 p.m. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


